1310nm 2.5 Gbps Surface Emitting FP Laser
Description
BinOptics 131G-02x-Lxx11 Series Products are directly modulated 2.5Gbps Fabry-Perot 1310nm
Horizontal Cavity Surface Emitting Laser (HCSEL) diode devices. These products utilize BinOptics’
patented Etched Facet Technology to create a 45º reflecting mirror for directing the output beam
vertically.  Product is available as tested die or mapped wafer.
Key Features
• 1310nm wavelength

Document 131G-02x-Lxx11 Rev 4 Page 2 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
131G-02I-LCT11-S01 1310 FP, HCSEL, 2.5G, Industrial Temp (-40 to 85ºC), chip-on-tape
131G-02F-LCT11-S01 1310 FP, HCSEL, 2.5G, Extended Industrial Temp (-40 to 95ºC), chip-on-tape
131G-02I-LCG11-S01 1310 FP, HCSEL, 2.5G, Industrial Temp (-40 to 85ºC), chip on GelPack
131G-02F-LCG11-S01 1310 FP, HCSEL, 2.5G, Extended Industrial Temp (-40 to 95ºC), chip on GelPack
131G-02I-LWF11-S01 1310 FP, HCSEL, 2.5G, Industrial Temp (-40 to 85ºC), Wafer level
131G-02F-LWF11-S01 1310 FP, HCSEL, 2.5G, Extended Industrial Temp (-40 to 95ºC), Wafer level
Parameter Conditions Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Submount Temperature  T -40 - 95 °C
Storage Temperature  TSt -40 - 100 °C
Optical Output Power CW Po - - 15 mW